1/30/2008
STANDALONE
1024 aid Last
Name
400 EARHA

inal Number 1024

cation STANDALONE

otals:

Drawer

$63.15

$63.15

$63.15

$63.15

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/V
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($13.75) ($2.00) 16
$0.00 $0.00 ($13.75) ($2.00) 16
$0.00 $0.00 ($13.75) (%2.00) 16
($13.75) ($2.00) 16

Handle Net Handle
$78.90 $76.90
$78.90 $76.90
$78.90 $76.90
$78.90 $76.90

Check Tickets
Written
$0.00 46
$0.00 46
$0.00 46
46



